8
a
b
d
f
e
c
x

• user-friendly handling
Item no.
(right-hand
version)
Item no.
(left-hand
version)
Model Workpiece
Ø [mm]
Knurling wheel
(Ø x w x b)
[mm]
Dimensions [mm]
a b c d e f x
32000357 ☑ 32000356 C601-08 1.5 – 12 8.9 x 2.5 x 4 8 10 115 25 20 18 0.9
32000319 ☑ 32000318 C601-10 1.5 – 12 8.9 x 2.5 x 4 10 10 115 25 20 18 0.9
32000291 ☑ 32000292 C601-12 1.5 – 12 8.9 x 2.5 x 4 12 12 115 25 20 20 0.9
32000293 ☑ 32000294 C601-16 1.5 – 12 8.9 x 2.5 x 4 16 12 115 25 20 24 0.9
32000358 ☑ 32000359 C601-08 3 – 50 14.5 x 3 x 5 8 10 120 25 25 18 1.75
32000289 ☑ 32000288 C601-10 3 – 50 14.5 x 3 x 5 10 10 120 25 25 18 1.75
32000028 ☑ 32000243 C601-12 3 – 50 14.5 x 3 x 5 12 12 120 25 25 20 1.75
32000023 ☑ 32000022 C601-16 3 – 50 14.5 x 3 x 5 16 12 120 25 25 24 1.75

Fig. right-hand version
CUT KNURLING TOOL C601
Item no.
(right-hand
version)
Item no.
(left-hand
version)
Model Workpiece Ø
[mm]
Knurling wheel
(Ø x w x b)
[mm]
Dimensions [mm]
a b c d e f x
32000032 ☑ 32000093 C601-20 5 - 250 21.5 x 5 x 8 20 20 125 43,2 36,8 30 1.75
32000165 ☑ 32000242 C601-25 5 - 250 21.5 x 5 x 8 25 25 125 43,2 36,8 30 1.75
PRODUCT FEATURES
• developed for minimal installation
 space and maximum stability
• designed for smallest workpiece